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RESULTATLISTE SBM CUP

VISTDALSHEIA 6. MARS 2016

Gutter 8 ar

Bersas

Risan Nakken
Schreijer
Rindli

Jenter 8 ar

Bersas
Hole
Bergset

Jenter 9 ar

Aa

Schreijer
Gretland
Selbervik
Synstnes Hole

Gutter 10 ar

Bersas

Jenter 10 ar

Klokset
Bergset
Hoem

Gutter 11 ar

Gretland
Lange
Selbervik

Jenter 11 ar

Rindli

Gutter 12 ar

Nakken
Engdahl
Seetre
Stagren

Vegard Alnes
Daniel

Joen Ytredal
Markus

Mari Alnes
Ida Synstnes
Elen Johanne

Mia Vatne
Sine Willemijn
Dorthea
Mathea Loe
Ingeborg

Eskil Alnes

Ingfrid
Ane Kirstine
Linnea Sophie

Jargen
Ola
Luckas Loe

Anna

Tobias Risan
Linus

Havard

Iben Johan Rgdset

Andalsnes IF
Molde og Omegn IF
Stranda IL

Vistdal IL

Andalsnes IF
Andalsnes IF
Osmarka IL

Hovdebygda IL
Stranda IL
Hovdebygda IL
Hovdebygda IL
Andalsnes IF

Andalsnes IF

Tomrefjord IL
Osmarka IL
Tomrefjord IL

Hovdebygda IL
Vistdal IL
Hovdebygda IL

Vistdal IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Torvikbukt IL
Hovdebygda IL
Molde og Omegn IF

Side 1 av 3

Resultatliste
SBM cup Vistdalsheia

Slutt tid

09:58
09:07
09:35
10:18

14:33
09:48
09:14

08:32
08:37
08:39
11:32
07:32

06:37

07:08
08:30
07:50

11:29
11:31
12:47

14:42

09:24
09:27
11:52
12:34
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Jenter 12 ar

Aandal
Schreijer
Aa
Gruner

Gutter 13 ar

Hole
Indergérd
Rgyrhus
Hollingseeter

Jenter 13 ar

@vrebust

Svanemyr Kjos

Jenset
Klokset

Aunan

Gutter 14 ar

Ulleland
Nakken
Engdahl
Lyngstad
Bergset

Jenter 14 ar

Hole
Vollan

Gutter 15 ar

Kjerstad

Jenter 15 ar

Stavnesli

Erle

Hedda Johanne
Nathalie Vatne
Ingrid Marie

Iver Synstnes
Thomas

Ole Sivert
Fredrik

Lone Lorgen
Hanne
Ingrid Marie
Synne
Julie Strand

Sigve

Sebastian Risan
Sander

Martin

Andre

Kristine Hjellbakk
Guro Eline

Hakon Bakke

Ane Hagset

Isfjorden IL
Stranda IL
Hovdebygda IL
Andalsnes IF

Andalsnes IF
Molde og Omegn IF
Stranda IL

Molde og Omegn IF

Stordal IL
Andalsnes IF
Molde og Omegn IF
Tomrefjord IL
Molde og Omegn IF

Molde og Omegn IF
Molde og Omegn IF
Torvikbukt IL

Lyngstad og Omegn IL
Vistdal IL

Sunnylven IL
Tomrefjord IL

Emblem IL

Molde og Omegn IF

Side 2 av 3

Resultatliste
SBM cup Vistdalsheia

10:42
10:55
11:20
12:58

09:08
10:42
10:47
11:27

10:19
10:56
11:14
11:31
11:58

09:10
09:19
09:30
10:01
11:37

09:51
10:01

18:02

22:37
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Gutter 16 ar

Jakobsen
Hijelle
Engdahl
Lyngstad
Krohn
Lied

Jenter 16 ar

Lange
@vrebust
Eik
Klokset

Menn 17 ar

Gussias
Langstein
Storli

Kvinner 18 ar

Jakobsen

Menn 19-20 ar

Nyheim

Menn senior

Kjos
Gretland
Seetre

Asmund Ertresvag
Andreas

Eskil

Jargen

Kevin Bjerkeli
Matias

Vilde Roysdatter
Vilde Lorgen
Marta

Sofie

Havard Stgen
Fredrik Nakken
Erling

Sigrid Ertresvag

Alexander Lavik

Finn Thorer
Runar
Hans Olav

Emblem IL
Stordal IL
Torvikbukt IL

Lyngstad og Omegn IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Liabygda IL

Vistdal IL
Stordal IL
Tomrefjord IL
Tomrefjord IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Tomrefjord IL
Osmarka IL

Emblem IL

Tomrefjord IL

Andalsnes IF
Hovdebygda IL
Hovdebygda IL

Side 3 av 3

Resultatliste
SBM cup Vistdalsheia

15:45
15:52
15:55
16:45
16:50
17:17

17:48
19:00
19:00
19:56

32:55
34:26
39:00

17:33

31:40

30:40
31:39
37:51



